
SP #1 - 10AM SUN JULY 19 AQUAFEST
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG
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FT IN FT IN FT IN

Linda Ringle Sabot 1.5 M DSD 25 10 25 3 25 10 Ultimate 1

Chip Baker Crash 8 F NSDTR 24 5 24 1 24 5 Ultimate 2

Linda Ringle Siren 6 F DSD 23 7 23 4 23 7 Master Elite 3

Lisa Marten Ruger 2 M DSD 22 5 22 10 22 10 Master Elite 4

Susanne Sparano Cooper 4 M CL 22 3 22 4 22 4 Master 5

Russ Scott Spirit 6.5 M BC 22 1 21 10 22 1 Master 6

Susanne Sparano Remington 6 M CL 20 2 18 8 20 2 Master 7

Lauren Forth Romeo 2.5 M BC/x 19 9 19 10 19 10 Sr. Elite 8

Kimberly/jesse Babij/long Buddy 2 M YL 19 5 16 5 19 5 Sr. Elite 9

Ann Williams Eli 4 M BC 18 9 18 10 18 10 Sr. Elite 10

Katie & Tj Sowell Mia 2 F YL 17 7 18 2 18 2 Sr. Elite 11

Ann Williams Splash 3 F BC 18 1 16 1 18 1 Sr. Elite 12

Kim Ross Triton M YL 17 8 14 9 17 8 Sr. Elite 13

Becky Thompson Keno 4 M CL 17 7 17 5 17 7 Sr. Elite 14

Kelly Reed Lucas Chanel 2.5 F DSD 16 6 17 7 17 7 Sr. Elite 15

Mike Clancy Bella 1.5 F GSP 14 5 17 2 17 2 Senior 16

Pam Dixon Connie 3 F CORS 16 4 16 7 16 7 Senior 17

Susanne Sparano Edge .11 M BSDM 14 2 16 7 16 7 Senior 18

Lisa Parsons Laush 1.7 M RT 15 7 16 1 16 1 Senior 19

Brian Wilcox Hook 1 M BSDM 15 8 15 5 15 8 Senior 20

Michelle Abdo Slyder 2.5 F BC 14 6 10 4 14 6 Junior 21

Chip Baker Phate 3 F BC 11 6 12 2 12 2 Junior 22

Ron Brown Jake 11 2 11 6 11 6 Junior 23

Shelby Langert Max 3 M DSD/L 11 1 11 2 11 2 Junior 24

Margo Maidlow Austin M GSD 8 5 6 9 8 5 Novice 25

Kim Ross Thor 1 M BSDM 8 1 7 8 8 1 Novice 26

Ellen Davis Harlequinn 11 F AS 6 8 6 1 6 8 Novice 27

Courtney Graham Gauge 5 9 5 9 5 9 Novice 28

Carrie & Mike Christiani Jäger 1 M ESS 2 7 2 7 Novice 29

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 2PM SUN JULY 19 AQUAFEST
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Linda Ringle Sabot 1.5 M DSD 26 7 26 5 26 7 Ultimate 1

Chip Baker Crash 8 F NSDTR 25 1 25 7 25 7 Ultimate 2

Linda Ringle Siren 6 F DSD 24 7 24 1 24 7 Ultimate 3

Lisa Marten Ruger 2 M DSD 22 8 22 10 22 10 Master Elite 4

Lauren Forth Romeo 2.5 M BC/x 22 7 21 7 22 7 Master Elite 5

Russ Scott Spirit 6.5 M BC 21 5 22 5 22 5 Master 6

Ann Williams Eli 4 M BC 20 7 20 10 20 10 Master 7

Kimberly/jesse Babij/long Buddy 2 M YL 19 5 20 8 20 8 Master 8

Susanne Sparano Remington 6 M CL 19 3 17 9 19 3 Sr. Elite 9

Debbie & Ron Parker Dakota 9.5 F CBR 18 9 18 7 18 9 Sr. Elite 10

Kelly Reed Lucas Chanel 2.5 F DSD 17 9 18 5 18 5 Sr. Elite 11

Kim Ross Triton M YL 16 1 18 1 18 1 Sr. Elite 12

Susanne Sparano Cooper 4 M CL 15 10 17 10 17 10 Sr. Elite 13

Katie & Tj Sowell Mia 2 F YL 17 2 17 9 17 9 Sr. Elite 14

Beth Miller Ryder 7 M ESS 17 6 16 9 17 6 Sr. Elite 15

Lisa Parsons Laush 1.7 M RT 13 10 17 1 17 1 Senior 16

Brian Wilcox Hook 1 M BSDM 16 5 16 9 16 9 Senior 17

Susanne Sparano Edge .11 M BSDM 16 7 16 4 16 7 Senior 18

Ann Williams Splash 3 F BC 15 7 14 10 15 7 Senior 19

Pam Dixon Connie 3 F CORS 15 5 14 8 15 5 Senior 20

Debbie & Ron Parker Tanner 0.9 M CBR 14 6 15 5 15 5 Senior 21

Mike Clancy Bella 1.5 F GSP 8 9 14 8 14 8 Junior 22

Michelle Abdo Slyder 2.5 F BC 13 2 13 5 13 5 Junior 23

Courtney Graham Gauge 7 5 11 7 11 7 Junior 24

Chip Baker Phate 3 F BC 11 6 11 2 11 6 Junior 25

Ellen Davis Harlequinn 11 F AS 8 10 7 2 8 10 Novice 26

Kim Ross Thor 1 M BSDM 8 4 7 2 8 4 Novice 27

Margo Maidlow Austin M GSD 5 9 5 7 5 9 Novice 28

Carrie & Mike Christiani Jäger 1 M ESS 4 2 4 2 Novice 29

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FINALS 7/19/15 AQUAFEST

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN
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Kim Ross Thor 1 M BSDM 8 5 9 1 Novice 1

Ellen Davis Harlequinn 10.5 F AS Muskegon MI 6 5 6 2 Novice 2

Margo Maidlow Austin M GSD Lansing MI 5 6 5 9 Novice 3

Carrie & Mike Christiani Jäger 1 M ESS Clinton Twp MI 1 10 5 9 Novice 4

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
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Michelle Abdo Slyder 2.5 F BC St. Clair Shores MI 12 4 13 7 Junior 1

Courtney Graham Gauge 7 2 12 5 Junior 2

Chip Baker Phate 3 F BC Shelby Townsip MI 8 10 7 9 Novice 3

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN
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Pam Dixon Connie 3 F CORS Clinton Twp MI 16 2 16 10 Senior 1

Mike Clancy Bella 1.5 F GSP Clinton Twp MI 15 8 16 10 Senior 2

Lisa Parsons Laush 1.7 M RT Kitchener ONT-CA 16 7 16 9 Senior 3

Susanne Sparano Edge .11 M BSDM Howell MI 14 7 15 10 Senior 4

Debbie & Ron Parker Tanner 0.9 M CBR Waterford MI 13 8 14 10 Junior 5

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN
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Debbie & Ron Parker Dakota 9.5 F CBR Waterford MI 19 7 18 9 Sr. Elite 1

Kim Ross Triton M YL 17 7 17 6 Sr. Elite 2

Katie & Tj Sowell Mia 2 F YL Walled Lake MI 16 9 16 5 Senior 3

Ann Williams Splash 3 F BC Lansing MI 16 9 15 10 Senior 4

Kelly Reed Lucas Chanel 2.5 F DSD Lansing MI 16 4 16 7 Senior 5



MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN
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Susanne Sparano Cooper 4 M CL Howell MI 21 7 21 6 Master 1

Russ Scott Spirit 6.5 M BC Grand Rapids MI 21 5 21 5 Master 2

Susanne Sparano Remington 6 M CL Howell MI 21 21 5 Master 3

Kimberly/jesse Babij/long Buddy 2 M YL Eastpointe MI 18 4 19 7 Sr. Elite 4

Ann Williams Eli 4 M BC Lansing MI 17 9 18 2 Sr. Elite 5

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
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Lauren Forth Romeo 2.5 M BC/x St. Clair Shores MI 22 6 21 6 Master Elite 1

Lisa Marten Ruger 2 M DSD Macomb MI 21 7 21 7 Master 2

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
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x Breed City St. FT IN
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Linda Ringle Sabot 1.5 M DSD Lansing MI 26 7 25 10 Ultimate 1

Chip Baker Crash 8 F NSDTR Shelby Townsip MI 25 4 25 8 Ultimate 2

Linda Ringle Siren 6 F DSD Lansing MI 23 1 24 8 Ultimate 3


